
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNS
DNS

No.

13
88
24
93
17
11
77
8

71
374
46
1

49
69
99

210
39
41
76
31

914

85
113

Name

Andreas MEKLAU
Roland RESCH
Marko JERMAN
Jan HALBICH
Janez PROSENIK
Ireneusz SIKORA
Berto CAMLEK
Radomil ROUS
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Andreas GANGL
Wolfgang GAMMER
Michael RICHTER
Mike WOHNER
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Alex FATTINGER
David OUREDNICEK
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
Stanislav POLÁK
Richard BALCAR
Martin TRACHTA
Luca GIRARDI

Patrik KREIDL
Donatas SIVICNIS

Nat

AUT
AUT
SLO
CZE
SLO
POL
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA

AUT
LAT

FMN

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
AMZS
ACCR
AMZS
PZM
AMZS
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FMI

OeAMTC
LMSF

Motorbike

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda

BMW
BMW

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi

Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Mi
Pi
Du
Pi

Du
Du

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
RRRR Suzuki Racing Team
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Prosenik Janez
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Bertec Racing
KRTZ IV
Berghammer RT
heating factory
heating factory
2 Rad Börse
Wohner Mike
MSC Zeillern
Fattinger Alex
Dafit Motoracing Team
Doppelhammer Patrick
KRTZ IV
Balcar Richard
Dafit Motoracing Team
Girardi Luca

Kreidl Patrik
Sivicnis Donatas

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Total Tm

26:53.850
26:54.471
26:57.328
27:02.517
27:21.696
27:22.375
27:23.771
27:24.939
27:30.244
27:33.447
27:40.608
27:44.609
28:01.344
28:01.422
28:14.136
28:16.287
28:26.688
28:38.195
28:45.813
28:46.597
27:17.919

Best Tm

1:53.890
1:54.546
1:54.475
1:54.423
1:56.202
1:55.895
1:56.125
1:56.283
1:55.897
1:56.170
1:57.052
1:57.853
1:58.252
1:58.176
1:59.129
1:59.422
1:59.682
2:01.419
2:02.122
2:01.797
2:03.895

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.621

Avg. Speed

148,029

Best Lap Tm

1:53.890

Best Spd

149,829

Best Lap by

13 - Andreas MEKLAU

Printed: 2013.05.26. 14:44:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

Official Race Result

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:30:43

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 13:15



POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 A. MEKLAU

1:53.164
AUT

 1 2
88 Roland RESCH

1:53.398
AUT

 1 3
93 Jan HALBICH

1:54.734
CZE

 1 4
24 Marko JERMAN

1:55.222
SLO

 2 5
71 T. B.
1:55.527

AUT

 2 6
8 Radomil ROUS

1:55.822
CZE

 2 7
77 Berto CAMLEK

1:56.241
SLO

 2 8
11 I. SIKORA

1:56.291
POL

 3 9
374 A. GANGL

1:56.464
AUT

 3 10
17 J. PROSENIK

1:56.467
SLO

 3 11
49 Mike WOHNER

1:57.642
AUT

 3 12
1 Michael RICHTER

1:57.794
AUT

 4 13
46 W. GAMMER

1:57.878
AUT

 4 14
69 M. S.
1:58.225

AUT

 4 15
39 P. D.
1:59.283

AUT

 4 16
99 A. FATTINGER

1:59.647
AUT

 5 17
210 D. O.
1:59.729

CZE

 5 18
31 Martin TRACHTA

2:01.396
CZE

 5 19
41 S. POLÁK

2:01.534
CZE

 5 20
85 Patrik KREIDL

2:02.063
AUT

 6 21
76 R. BALCAR

2:02.932
CZE

 6 22
113 D. SIVICNIS

2:03.814
LAT

 6 23
914 Luca GIRARDI

2:05.495
ITA

Printed: 2013.05.26. 11:33:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

Starting Grid

Race (14 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 13:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not classified (120% = 2:15.796)
24

No.

13
88
93
24
71
8

77
11

374
17
49
1

46
69
39
99

210
31
41
85
76

113
914

22

Name

Andreas MEKLAU
Roland RESCH
Jan HALBICH
Marko JERMAN
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Radomil ROUS
Berto CAMLEK
Ireneusz SIKORA
Andreas GANGL
Janez PROSENIK
Mike WOHNER
Michael RICHTER
Wolfgang GAMMER
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
Alex FATTINGER
David OUREDNICEK
Martin TRACHTA
Stanislav POLÁK
Patrik KREIDL
Richard BALCAR
Donatas SIVICNIS
Luca GIRARDI

Radek KUBISTA

Nat

AUT
AUT
CZE
SLO
AUT
CZE
SLO
POL
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
LAT
ITA

CZE

FMN

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
AMZS
OeAMTC
ACCR
AMZS
PZM
OeAMTC
AMZS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
LMSF
FMI

ACCR

Motorbike

Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda

Honda

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi

Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Mi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi

Pi

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
RRRR Suzuki Racing Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Berghammer RT
KRTZ IV
Bertec Racing
BMW Sikora Motorsport
heating factory
Prosenik Janez
Wohner Mike
2 Rad Börse
heating factory
MSC Zeillern
Doppelhammer Patrick
Fattinger Alex
Dafit Motoracing Team
Dafit Motoracing Team
KRTZ IV
Kreidl Patrik
Balcar Richard
Sivicnis Donatas
Girardi Luca

Kubista Radek

Q1. Best Tm

1:53.164
1:54.612
1:54.914
1:55.888
1:56.387
1:56.506
1:56.241
1:57.150
1:56.464
1:56.467
1:57.642
1:57.925
1:58.361
1:59.772
1:59.377
1:59.917
1:59.729
2:02.049
2:01.746
2:02.063
2:02.932
2:03.814
2:05.495

2:18.613

Q2. Best Tm

1:53.398
1:54.734
1:55.222
1:55.527
1:55.822
1:56.467
1:56.291
1:57.334
1:57.075
1:58.307
1:57.794
1:57.878
1:58.225
1:59.283
1:59.647
1:59.764
2:01.396
2:01.534

2:03.630

2:06.567

2:19.093

Printed: 2013.05.26. 10:08:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

1st+2nd official practice

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNS

DQ

No.

13
88
93
24
77
17
8

374
46
11
1

210
71
49
69
99
41

113
76

914
22

31
85
39

Name

Andreas MEKLAU
Roland RESCH
Jan HALBICH
Marko JERMAN
Berto CAMLEK
Janez PROSENIK
Radomil ROUS
Andreas GANGL
Wolfgang GAMMER
Ireneusz SIKORA
Michael RICHTER
David OUREDNICEK
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Mike WOHNER
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Alex FATTINGER
Stanislav POLÁK
Donatas SIVICKIS
Richard BALCAR
Luca GIRARDI
Radek KUBISTA

Martin TRACHTA
Patrik KREIDL
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER

Nat

AUT
AUT
CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
POL
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
LIT
CZE
ITA
CZE

CZE
AUT
AUT

Team

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
AMZS
AMZS
AMZS
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
PZM
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
LMSF
ACCR
FMI
ACCR

ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC

Motorcycle

Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda
Honda

BMW
BMW
BMW

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
RRRR Suzuki Racing Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Bertec Racing
Prosenik Janez
KRTZ IV
heating factory
heating factory
BMW Sikora Motorsport
2 Rad Börse
Dafit Motoracing Team
Berghammer RT
Wohner Mike
MSC Zeillern
Fattinger Alex
KRTZ IV
Sivicnis Donatas
Balcar Richard
Girardi Luca
Kubista Radek

Dafit Motoracing Team
Kreidl Patrik
Doppelhammer Patrick

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi

Du
Du
Pi

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12

1

9

Total Tm

26:51.052
26:51.707
27:23.055
27:23.270
27:35.255
27:35.447
27:35.920
27:41.719
27:46.234
27:49.119
27:51.601
28:04.388
28:20.043
28:22.965
28:23.999
28:35.977
28:42.327
26:45.052
27:01.528
27:28.736
27:28.331

2:49.997

18:17.811

Best Tm

1:53.687
1:54.345
1:55.739
1:56.077
1:57.111
1:57.147
1:56.776
1:57.543
1:57.818
1:57.251
1:58.060
1:58.553
1:59.595
1:58.940
1:59.595
1:59.643
2:01.765
2:01.819
2:02.875
2:04.787
2:12.876

1:58.907

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
#39 DQ ignoring "Ride Trough" penalty

Margin of Victory

0.655

Avg. Speed

148,286

Best Lap Tm

1:53.687

Best Spd

150,096

Best Lap by

13 - Andreas MEKLAU

Printed: 2013.05.25. 14:59:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

Official Race Result

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:29:49

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 13:15



Startaufstellung
POLE POSITION

 1 1
13 A. MEKLAU

1:53.164
AUT

 1 2
88 Roland RESCH

1:54.612
AUT

 1 3
93 Jan HALBICH

1:54.914
CZE

 1 4
24 Marko JERMAN

1:55.888
SLO

 2 5
77 Berto CAMLEK

1:56.241
SLO

 2 6
71 T. B.
1:56.387

AUT

 2 7
374 A. GANGL

1:56.464
AUT

 2 8
17 J. PROSENIK

1:56.467
SLO

 3 9
8 Radomil ROUS

1:56.506
CZE

 3 10
11 I. SIKORA

1:57.150
POL

 3 11
49 Mike WOHNER

1:57.642
AUT

 3 12
1 Michael RICHTER

1:57.925
AUT

 4 13
46 W. GAMMER

1:58.361
AUT

 4 14
39 P. D.
1:59.377

AUT

 4 15
210 D. O.
1:59.729

CZE

 4 16
69 M. S.
1:59.772

AUT

 5 17
99 A. FATTINGER

1:59.917
AUT

 5 18
41 S. POLÁK

2:01.746
CZE

 5 19
31 Martin TRACHTA

2:02.049
CZE

 5 20
85 Patrik KREIDL

2:02.063
AUT

 6 21
76 R. BALCAR

2:02.932
CZE

 6 22
113 D. SIVICNIS

2:03.814
LAT

 6 23
914 Luca GIRARDI

2:05.495
ITA

 6 24
22 Radek KUBISTA

2:18.613
CZE

Printed: 2013.05.25. 11:08:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

Unofficial Starting Grid

Race (14 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 13:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not classified (120% = 2:15.796)

No.

13

88
93
24
77
71

374
17
8

11
49
1

46
39

210
69
99
41
31
85
76

113
914

22

Name

Andreas MEKLAU
Roland RESCH
Jan HALBICH
Marko JERMAN
Berto CAMLEK
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Andreas GANGL
Janez PROSENIK
Radomil ROUS
Ireneusz SIKORA
Mike WOHNER
Michael RICHTER
Wolfgang GAMMER
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
David OUREDNICEK
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Alex FATTINGER
Stanislav POLÁK
Martin TRACHTA
Patrik KREIDL
Richard BALCAR
Donatas SIVICNIS
Luca GIRARDI

Radek KUBISTA

Nat

AUT

AUT
CZE
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
CZE
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
LAT
ITA

CZE

FMN

OeAMTC

OeAMTC
ACCR
AMZS
AMZS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
AMZS
ACCR
PZM
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
LMSF
FMI

ACCR

Motorbike

Suzuki

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda

Honda

Tyre

Du

Pi
Du
Du

Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi

Pi

Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team

RRRR Suzuki Racing Team
Amboseli Racing Team
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Bertec Racing
Berghammer RT
heating factory
Prosenik Janez
KRTZ IV
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Wohner Mike
2 Rad Börse
heating factory
Doppelhammer Patrick
Dafit Motoracing Team
MSC Zeillern
Fattinger Alex
KRTZ IV
Dafit Motoracing Team
Kreidl Patrik
Balcar Richard
Sivicnis Donatas
Girardi Luca

Kubista Radek

Best Tm

1:53.164
1:54.612
1:54.914
1:55.888
1:56.241
1:56.387
1:56.464
1:56.467
1:56.506
1:57.150
1:57.642
1:57.925
1:58.361
1:59.377
1:59.729
1:59.772
1:59.917
2:01.746
2:02.049
2:02.063
2:02.932
2:03.814
2:05.495

2:18.613

Diff

1.448
1.750
2.724
3.077
3.223
3.300
3.303
3.342
3.986
4.478
4.761
5.197
6.213
6.565
6.608
6.753
8.582
8.885
8.899
9.768

10.650
12.331

25.449

Laps

11
10
11
10
11
7
7

12
11
12
10
12
7
7
8
7

10
11
12
1
8
9
6

9

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.05.25. 9:19:07

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SBK

1st official practice

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 8:40:14

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 08:40


